MEDICAID MENTAL HEALTH SERVICES


PRIOR AUTHORIZATION
Please complete all applicable sections and fax this form to 344-0766 or (866) 467-1549
	Participant’s Information

	Participant’s Name:
	MID #:

	Medicaid Eligibility Confirmation:


□   YES
□   PENDING

	Provider’s Information

	Provider/Region:
	Provider #:

	Agency’s Phone #:
	Agency’s Fax #:

	Reason for Request – attach all supporting documentation

	□   New




□   Amendment

□   Reassessment



□   Hospital Discharge
□   Agency Transfer


□   Secondary Agency


□   Diagnosis Change


□   Change from Child to Adult

□   PSR Community Crisis

□   Service Coordination Community Crisis

	Medicaid OMHSA Use Only

	Prior Authorization Start Date:
	Prior Authorization #:

	Plan Start Date:
	Plan End Date:

	□   Plan is Authorized as Submitted

□   Plan is Denied – appeal notice sent

□   Plan is Authorized with Modifications

	Reason for Modifications:


	Plan Modifications - Modify the participant’s plan as noted. Keep this form in the front of the participant’s file.

	

	Service:
	Individual 
Skill Training
	Group Skill
Training
	Community
Reintegration
	Pharm.
Mgmt.
	 Psychotherapy
    
	 Collateral Contact
 Telephone – Use
 HE modifier
	Community
Crisis
PSR   □  
SC     □  
	Other

	Code:
	H2017
	H2014 HQ
	H0036
	90862
	 Ind:
90804 □  

90806 □  

90808 □  
 Family:
90846 □  

90847 □
 Group:
90853 □
	 90887
	H2011
	

	Total:
	units
	units
	units
	encounter
	  units
	  units
	units
	units





















	

	


	


	

	

	

	


	



	


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



This is an authorization for the participant named on this form to obtain services from your agency in the amounts described herein. It is not a confirmation that the submitted documents comply with IDAPA requirements.  

Care Manager: _________________________________
Date: ________________________
Office of Mental Health and Substance Abuse
May 2009

